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Special Price

=2z £22 Cable Comb Bumper [resssy
Pack (Small) - Red $29.95
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Short Description

Bumper packs contain everything you need for total cable management in your PC.

Description

Bumper packs contain everything you need for total cable management in your PC.

Contents:

e 10x4 Slot
10x6 Slot
10x8 Slot
5x12 Slot
5x14 Slot
5x16 Slot
5x24 Slot

The E22 cable comb makes it easy for anyone to achieve professional results on even the most unruly cable
runs. These smaller combs have been created to work with OEM extensions such as the Bitfenix, Nanoxia and

NZXT ranges.

NOTICE: Because these combs are made to work with such a large selection of cables they may not hold the
cables as well ass the regular ones hold Teleios. If you are looking for a truly professional finish we always

recommend Teleios sleeving and E22 combs.

ps... they also work great for that final photo shoot when you don't want messy cables ruining a great build =)

Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Wire Management Type
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

E22

BP-008-E2-D

0.0100

Red

Comb

0710882315306

$17.97
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